with specialists from all industries
for many years. This background is
just as important to us as our pro-
duct knowledge.
is so thorough that you can be sure
that your employees are familiar
with your new BERGER LAHR pro-
duct and know how to safely opera-

following pages. Each version has
a special ordering number .
Please use the ordering key in the
following way when ordering a
motor:IVRDM564/50 LNA
IVRDM 564/50 LHA
IVRDM 566/50 LNA
IVRDM 566/50 L T A
IVRDM 566/50 LHA
iVRDM 568/50 LNA
!VRDM 568/50 LHA
1) Select the correct ordering
table
.table for stepping motors with
stranded wire connection
.table for stepping motors with
terminal box
.table for stepping motors with
plug connection
iVRDM 597/50 LNA
IVRDM 597/50 LHA
IVRDM 597/50 LSA 2) From the ordering table, select
the correct ordering number for
a motor with the options you
need.
iVRDM 5910/50 LNA
iVRDM 5910/50 LHA
VRDM 5913/50 L TA
VRDM 5913/50 LNA 3) Does your application require a
reduction gearbox? If so, select
the ordering number suffix for
the gearbox from the table on
the next page.Motor type
with terminal box
shaft
end
2 shaft
ends
with attached
holding brake
4) Check the selected type
number in the motor type key
(previous page) .
without encoder
IVRDM 564/50 LNB
IVRDM 564/50 LHB
12670 0150 00
126700250 00 5) Also check the encoder type
number in the encoder type key
(next page).
VRDM 566/50 LNB 12671015000
VRDM 566/50 L TB 12671 0350 00 4
IvRDM 566/50 LHB 11'2671 0250 00
IVRDM 568/50 LNB 112672015000
IVRDM 568/50 LHB 112672025000
IVRDM 597/50 LNB 112673015000 12973 0150 00
1~~6~ ~~~~~6 C~~RDM 597/50 LHB
VRDM 597/50 LSB
112673025000
112673045000
12973 0250 00
12973 0450 00
IVRDM 5910/50 LNB 112674015000 12974015000
IVRDM 5910/50 LHB 112674025000 12974025000
IVRDM 5913/50 LTB 112675 0350 00 12975 0350 00
IVRDM 5913/50 LNB 112675015000 12975 0150 00
IRDM 51117/50 LTB 112666025000 12966 0250 00 112866 0250 00
RDM 51122/50 LNB 112667015000 112867015000
RDM 51122/50 LTB
I I short term delivery (
34
112667 0250 00 112967 0250 00 112867 0250 00
with
temperature switch
112273 0150 00
!122730~
12273 0450 00
12274015000
12273
12273
112873015000
e) )1 00
Gear suffix for motor ordering
number
~~o LNC
VRDM 597/50 LHC
VRDM 597/50 LSC
VRDM 5910/50 LNC
VRDM 5910/50 LHC
VRDM 5913/50 L TC
VRDM 5913/50 LNC
12273 o~
1122740.
112274 Q
l~DM 51117/50 LNC
IRDM 51117/5OlTC
'RDM 51122/50 LNC
RDM 51122/50 LTC
112266015000 ~1-~1 00112866 o~
122660251 00
122670151 00
122670251 00
l1?266 0250 00
112267015000
'12267 0250 00
with encoder 500 OOA
VRDM 564/50 LNC
VRDM 564/50 LHC
VRDM 566/50 LNC
VRDM 566/50 LHC
IVRDM 568/50 LNC
IVRDM 568/50 LHC
11237301~J
112373 0250 00
~
~
12574
VRDM 597/50 LNC
VRDM 597/50 LHC